Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
---Vat No: 4670144973 o T e R

Buyer:

0K _.E:o.ﬂ. Meises Halt Gonubie 2293
Prtn 35 of Farm 809
East Coast Resort Road

East London 5257

Requested Date:

Item number

140400
140425
150202
101550
101500

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Circular Sales (Pty) Ltd

OK Liquor Meises Halt Gonubie 2293
Prtn 35 of Farm 809
East Coast Resort Road
East London 5257

®

aty

6.00
1.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

Buyer's VAT: 4590193324
| 2024-02-12 Customer PO: © EC0824105049
 Description Uom

Ballantines Finest 12x750m| 43% 8.6667 EA
Bal 7YO AMERICAN BARREL 6X750ml 43% .0000 EA
Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750m| 11.0000 EA
Jameson Standard 12x1000m| 12x1000ml 15.1111 EA
Jameson Standard 12X750ml 43% 11.3333 CA
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Currency: ZAR

~ Unit Selling Price

233.90
261.27
346.33
425.79
319.35

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1473333
Date: 2024-02-14
Customer: 61955
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: - 11955
Order No: 134531550
Liquor License: ~ ECP/25430
Epn Temy: WMWNM Hoh; 5%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-8.67 20271 1,351.40
0.00 39.19 261.27
-11.00 301.80 2,011.98
-15.11 123.20 821.36
-11.33 554.43 3,696.20
Total VAT Total Including
1,221.33 9,363.54
COD Total 9,223.08

Received in good order on behalf of customer




